
 

 

SCAN AND EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO Risk.Management@Tri-C.edu EACH WEEK. 

Instructions: The Attendance Tracker form is required to be completed for all on-campus courses & labs occurring at any 
physical College location(s) during the phased re-opening of the College. The Attendance Tracker enables Tri-C Risk 
Management to trace individuals on-campus for health & safety considerations. INSTRUCTORS: For every course/lab 
session on campus the instructor must take attendance and record if the student is Present (P), Absent (A), or if the 
student Reported an Illness (I). Please make sure students provide their S#, personal email & personal phone number.  

Instructors should report self-illness to their supervisors who should report instructor illness to Risk.Management@tri-
c.edu. Every week the instructor should scan and email the completed Attendance Tracker to Risk.Management@tri-
c.edu. If instructors do not have access to a scanner, please make arrangements to provide the completed Attendance 
Tracker sheet their supervise to scan and submit to Tri-C Risk Management. 

Page 2 of this document contains the blank Attendance Tracker form. 

ATTENDANCE TRACKER                       COURSE: WELDING LAB 
 
 

Attendance Code Key: 
P = PRESENT 
A = ABSENT 
I = ILLNESS REPORTED 

Course Day(s) & Time(s): 
Tues. & Thurs. 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

Building(s) & Room #(s): 
Metro ATTC  
Room 100 

Instructor Name & 
Phone/Email: 
Instructor Name 
Instruct@tri-c.edu 
216-123-4567 

DATE                                        Month   6 6 6 7                
Day  2 4 30 2                

Student Name /S# 
Personal email/ Phone# 

 

Code 
 

                  

1 
Student1 First/Last Name 
First.Last1@gmail.com 
216-123-2345 

P I A A                

2 
Student2 First/Last Name  
First.Last2@gmail.com 
216-123-2345 

P P P A                

3 
Student3 First/Last Name  
First.Last3@gmail.com 
216-123-2345 

P P P P                

4 
Student3 First/Last Name 
First.Last4@gmail.com 
216-123-2345 

P P P P                

 

 

 

 



 

 

SCAN AND EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO Risk.Management@Tri-C.edu EACH WEEK. 

 

 

ATTENDANCE TRACKER COURSE: _________________________________________________________

Attendance Code Key: 
P = PRESENT 
A = ABSENT 
I = ILLNESS REPORTED 

Course Day(s) & Time(s): Building(s) & Room #(s): Instructor Name & 
Phone/Email: 

DATE                                    Month                      
Day                     

Student Name /S# 
Personal email/ Phone# 

 

Code                    

1                     

2                     

3                     

4                     

5                     

6                     

7                     

8                     

9                   

 
 
 
 

 

10                     

 


